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V.W.V uitslag
Liefhebbers = Zwart met gele nummers
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Naam
Van Roosbroek Pieter
Van den Borne William
Van Grieken Jarne
Hulselmans Anton
Van Roosbroeck Arne
Claisse Etienne
Goos Nick
Sweeck Diether
Aerts Xander
Lehaen Dries
Heremans Ferre
Leysen Seppe
Van Noten Koen
Ceulemans Jarne
Willems Rein
Bellens Lino
Peeters Sander
Govaert Jet
Soontjens Arthur
Siebens Gianni
Hristov Svetozar
Van Daal Nathan
Verbeke Benny
Permentier Jonas
Van Nueten Bram
De Batist Seth
Paeshuyse Lars
Janssens Nico

Swennen Tijl

Van Loven Stan
Van de Sande Milan
Lebegge Nick
Verdeyen Jonas
Wielandt Sven
Eelen lan

Deroo Simon

Van Der Sanden Mathias

Toen Max

Van Roosboeck Jan
Gijsemans Tibo
Crijnen Karol
Ledegen Siebren
Vervloesem Xandres
Timmermans Jarno
Van Den Borne Tom

Rijmenam 11 mei



35
40
41
46
81
84
91
95
96
97
98
99
102
103
107
108
110
111
113
114
115
117
119
121
122
123
125

Verlinden Diego

De Smedt Yanni
Vermeulen Stef
Boeye Jeroen
Heremans Koen

De Wilder Ken
Danneel Mathias
Tomkins Xander
Verbeek Jochem
Van Der Veken Kevin
Vzn Hove Wies
Berckmans Jens
Veldeman Gert
Guldentops Robin
De Batist Lewis
Sampermans Senne
Francken Sibe
Verhinstraten Jente
De Bie Jorit
Piettevils Gilles
Van Damme Seppe
Van Tichelt Yorben
Engels Warre
Dockx Karel

De Cuyper Robbe
Van de Vijver Greg
Vandenhaute Lukas



